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Base Mounts – Silicone Gel Type
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FREQUENCy (Hz)

Damping Rubber

Silicone Dampers

DAMPS LOW FREQUENCY VIBRATIONS•   
FOR SMALL TO INTERMEDIATE LOAD APPLICATIONS •   

CAN BE USED WHEN SPACE IS LIMITED•   
TO BE USED IN COMPRESSION ONLY•   

V10Z64-SF02

V10Z64-SF05

V10Z64-SF10

MATERIAL:  Stud – •    Stainless Steel				  
	 Body – Silicone Gel					  
	 Flange Plate – Stainless Steel

Catalog Number

    2.8 to   7.2 (1.25 to   3.25)

    7.2 to 16.5 (3.25 to   7.5)

  16.5 to 27.6 (7.5   to 12.5)

Optimum Load
 lb./leg (kgf/ leg)

Silicone
Dampers

Rubber
Dampers

Resonance Point
Resonance Magnification

9.5 Hz
6.5

19.8 Hz
  8.8

Load: 44.1 lb./4 Legs
(20 kgf/4 Legs)

Vibration Level: 0.2G

Typical Characteristics of the Silicone GEL TYPE Mounts
(Example Shown:  V10Z61-MN05)

NOTE:  Dimensions in (  ) are mm.

TEMPERATURE RANGE: -40°F to +392°F ( -40°C to +200°C)
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FREQUENCy (Hz)

Damping Rubber

Silicone Dampers

DAMPS LOW FREQUENCY VIBRATIONS•   
FOR SMALL TO INTERMEDIATE LOAD APPLICATIONS •   

CAN BE USED WHEN SPACE IS LIMITED•   
TO BE USED IN COMPRESSION ONLY•   

V10Z61MSF02

V10Z61MSF05

V10Z61MSF10

Base Mounts – Silicone Gel Type

MATERIAL:  Stud – •    Steel, Trivalent Chromate Plated		
	 Body – Silicone Gel					  
	 Flange Plate – Stainless Steel

Catalog Number

Metric

1.25 to   3.25   (2.8 to   7.2)

3.25 to   7.5     (7.2 to 16.5)

7.5   to 12.5   (16.5 to 27.6)

Optimum Load
 kgf/ leg (lb./leg)

Silicone
Dampers

Rubber
Dampers

Resonance Point
Resonance Magnification

9.5 Hz
6.5

19.8 Hz
  8.8

Load: 20 kgf/4 Legs
(44.1 lb./4 Legs)

Vibration Level: 0.2G

Typical Characteristics of the Silicone GEL TYPE Mounts
(Example Shown:  V10Z61MMN05)

NOTE:  Dimensions in (  ) are inch.

TEMPERATURE RANGE:  -40°C to +200°C (-40°F to +392°F)

18 (.71)

2-R6
(.24)

60
(2.36)

46
(1.81)

2-4.2x6(.17 x .24)
LONG HOLE

SLOTTED
M6

22 (.87)

Ø36
(1.42)

60°

Ø24
(.94)

Ø30
(1.18)

2

B
as

e 
M

ou
nt

s


